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4. kolo gorenjske regije
Kamnik, 6.7.2016

1. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Delfin/Fly Odprto
6.7.2016 - 17:00
Točk: FINA 2015

rezultat točke

Kadeti

1. ŠKRJANC, Žiga 2000 KA 30.41 401
2. ČENČIČ, Nejc 2000 TK 30.94 + 0.53 381
3. CIZEL, Luka 2000 TK 31.34 + 0.93 366
4. URŠIČ, Jan 2000 KA 31.86 + 1.45 348
5. ŠPENKO, Tim 2000 TK 32.28 + 1.87 335
6. ZARNIK, Tilen 2000 TK 32.34 + 1.93 333
7. PIRNAT, Anže 2001 KA 32.37 + 1.96 332
8. BENEDIČIČ, Matija 2000 RA 32.67 + 2.26 323

Dečki

1. PREBIL, Jernej 2002 KA 29.26 450
2. PERME MODRIJANČIČ, Črt 2003 TK 31.54 + 2.28 359
3. STELE, Matej 2002 KA 44.42 + 15.16 128

Ml.dečki

1. KLJUČANIN, Benjamin 2005 TK 38.79 193
2. RADIŠIČ, Dejan 2005 TK 40.30 + 1.51 172
3. PREBIL, Jakob 2005 KA 40.43 + 1.64 170
4. JELOVČAN, Jaka 2005 TK 43.47 + 4.68 137
5. KOSMAČ, Nik 2005 TK 44.28 + 5.49 129
6. STELE, Gašper 2004 KA 48.24 + 9.45 100
7. PETERLIN, Nik 2006 KA 48.94 + 10.15 96
8. ROTER, Matic 2004 TK 54.51 + 15.72 69
9. STRAJNAR, Nejc 2005 TK 1:03.05 + 24.26 45

2. disciplina/event Ž/W, 50m Delfin/Fly Odprto
6.7.2016 - 17:05
Točk: FINA 2015

rezultat točke

Članice

1. SERETIN, Lara 1999 KA 33.61 384

Mladinke

1. PINTAR, Lucija 2001 KA 31.26 477
2. DOBROVOLJC, Živa 2000 KA 32.05 + 0.79 442
3. ŠKULJ, Ana 2001 TK 32.65 + 1.39 418

Kadetinje

1. ROBLJEK, Manca 2002 TK 34.82 345
2. KONČAR, Maja Helena 2003 KA 36.00 + 1.18 312
3. BERLISK, Maja 2002 KA 38.28 + 3.46 259
4. ŽAGAR, Pia 2003 TK 40.42 + 5.60 220
5. REBOL, Sara 2002 TK 42.03 + 7.21 196

Deklice

1. VARGA, Maša 2004 KA 34.60 351
2. BENDE, Eva 2004 KA 35.62 + 1.02 322
3. POGAČAR, Zala 2004 TK 35.67 + 1.07 321
4. MAČEK SITAR, Marja 2005 KA 37.10 + 2.50 285
5. NOVAK, Lana 2004 TK 37.26 + 2.66 281
6. MIKAC KNAPIČ, Nia 2004 TK 37.27 + 2.67 281
7. ZUPAN, Neža 2005 TK 37.50 + 2.90 276
8. KLJUČANIN, Sara 2004 TK 40.02 + 5.42 227
9. VEZENKOVA, Maja 2004 KA 41.31 + 6.71 206
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4. kolo gorenjske regije
Kamnik, 6.7.2016

2. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 50m Delfin/Fly, Deklice

rezultat točke

10. PERKO, Hana 2005 KA 44.28 + 9.68 167
11. MALI, Meta 2005 KA 49.23 + 14.63 122
12. OMERSA, Manca 2005 TK 50.47 + 15.87 113

Ml.deklice

1. VEJNOVIČ, Taja 2006 KA 42.51 189
2. HRIBAR, Sergeja 2007 TK 44.73 + 2.22 162
3. DI LENARDO, Tara 2006 TK 45.43 + 2.92 155
4. ŠILER KLEMENČIČ, Zoja 2006 TK 45.92 + 3.41 150
5. VIDEC, Iza 2007 KA 46.01 + 3.50 149
6. MIKUŠ, Maša 2006 KA 47.46 + 4.95 136
7. CAMLEK, Maca 2007 TK 55.40 + 12.89 85
8. JANŠA KIRBIŠ, Živa 2006 TK 57.04 + 14.53 78
9. REBOL, Eva 2006 TK 59.62 + 17.11 68

3. disciplina/event M/M, 200m Prosto/Free Odprto
6.7.2016 - 17:10
Točk: FINA 2015

rezultat točke

Mladinci

1. KERN, Mark 1999 TK 2:12.92 451
50m: 30.09 100m: 33.03 150m: 35.35 200m: 34.45

Kadeti

1. ČENČIČ, Nejc 2000 TK 2:04.78 546
50m: 29.40 100m: 31.80 150m: 32.29 200m: 31.29

2. BENEDIČIČ, Matija 2000 RA 2:18.73 + 13.95 397
50m: 31.23 100m: 34.58 150m: 37.05 200m: 35.87

3. CIZEL, Luka 2000 TK 2:21.85 + 17.07 371
50m: 32.81 100m: 38.18 150m: 34.91 200m: 35.95

4. ŠPENKO, Tim 2000 TK 2:21.95 + 17.17 371
50m: 33.29 100m: 36.64 150m: 36.54 200m: 35.48

Dečki

1. VINTAR, Miha 2003 TK 2:21.93 371
50m: 32.08 100m: 35.84 150m: 37.63 200m: 36.38

2. NAHTIGAL, Benjamin 2003 TK 2:22.39 + 0.46 367
50m: 31.44 100m: 36.66 150m: 38.01 200m: 36.28

3. GLADEK, Nik 2003 RA 2:29.20 + 7.27 319
50m: 33.60 100m: 37.19 150m: 40.02 200m: 38.39

4. PLANINC, Jaka 2002 KA 2:41.00 + 19.07 254
50m: 34.54 100m: 40.38 150m: 42.89 200m: 43.19

Ml.dečki

1. JANHUBA, Jure 2004 TK 2:26.85 335
50m: 33.48 100m: 37.56 150m: 38.08 200m: 37.73

2. BENEDIČIČ, Jošt 2004 RA 2:34.65 + 7.80 286
50m: 35.45 100m: 38.71 150m: 39.50 200m: 40.99

3. PAJNTAR, Rožle 2004 TK 2:38.88 + 12.03 264
50m: 35.13 100m: 40.82 150m: 42.67 200m: 40.26

4. KLJUČANIN, Benjamin 2005 TK 2:48.46 + 21.61 221
50m: 37.59 100m: 43.12 150m: 44.17 200m: 43.58

5. RADIŠIČ, Dejan 2005 TK 3:02.11 + 35.26 175
50m: 40.66 100m: 46.07 150m: 49.51 200m: 45.87

6. JELOVČAN, Jaka 2005 TK 3:05.21 + 38.36 167
50m: 41.54 100m: 50.28 150m: 48.08 200m: 45.31
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4. kolo gorenjske regije
Kamnik, 6.7.2016

3. disciplina/event, M/M, 200m Prosto/Free, Ml.dečki

rezultat točke

7. KOSMAČ, Nik 2005 TK 3:16.31 + 49.46 140
50m: 41.56 100m: 50.63 150m: 53.11 200m: 51.01

8. MAČEK, Tilen 2007 TK 3:21.23 + 54.38 130
50m: 44.43 100m: 52.96 150m: 52.44 200m: 51.40

9. ROTER, Matic 2004 TK 3:21.75 + 54.90 129
50m: 44.52 100m: 51.97 150m: 54.22 200m: 51.04

10. EGART, Luka 2005 TK 3:23.30 + 56.45 126
50m: 43.00 100m: 51.38 150m: 56.68 200m: 52.24

11. STRAJNAR, Nejc 2005 TK 3:25.48 + 58.63 122
50m: 46.51 100m: 53.49 150m: 54.94 200m: 50.54

12. VEJNOVIČ, Rok 2008 KA 3:35.72+ 1:08.87 105
50m: 45.32 100m: 58.42 150m: 57.46 200m: 54.52

4. disciplina/event Ž/W, 200m Prosto/Free Odprto
6.7.2016 - 17:20
Točk: FINA 2015

rezultat točke

Mladinke

1. POGAČAR, Neža 2001 TK 2:24.69 476
50m: 34.09 100m: 36.73 150m: 36.96 200m: 36.91

2. KOLARIČ, Nika 2001 TK 2:27.02 + 2.33 453
50m: 33.83 100m: 37.29 150m: 37.66 200m: 38.24

Kadetinje

1. ŠPIK, Eva 2003 TK 2:27.79 446
50m: 34.35 100m: 38.58 150m: 38.66 200m: 36.20

2. ČENČIČ, Nina 2003 RA 2:37.61 + 9.82 368
50m: 36.04 100m: 40.34 150m: 40.76 200m: 40.47

3. ŽAGAR, Pia 2003 TK 3:04.84 + 37.05 228
50m: 41.78 100m: 47.98 150m: 49.11 200m: 45.97

4. REBOL, Sara 2002 TK 3:20.86 + 53.07 177
50m: 45.91 100m: 52.94 150m: 53.82 200m: 48.19

5. SUHADOLNIK, Gaja 2002 TK 3:45.26+ 1:17.47 126
50m: 48.68 100m: 59.35 150m: 58.68 200m: 58.55

Deklice

1. POGAČAR, Zala 2004 TK 2:38.31 363
50m: 35.70 100m: 40.26 150m: 42.51 200m: 39.84

2. ZUPAN, Neža 2005 TK 2:42.69 + 4.38 334
50m: 37.93 100m: 41.92 150m: 43.84 200m: 39.00

3. ARKO, Lana 2005 RA 2:45.16 + 6.85 320
50m: 36.37 100m: 42.68 150m: 45.14 200m: 40.97

4. CAMLEK, Neca 2004 TK 2:45.56 + 7.25 317
50m: 37.03 100m: 42.80 150m: 42.72 200m: 43.01

5. FAJFAR, Mara 2004 RA 2:46.57 + 8.26 312
50m: 37.90 100m: 42.68 150m: 44.32 200m: 41.67

6. MAČEK SITAR, Marja 2005 KA 2:47.48 + 9.17 306
50m: 38.70 100m: 44.64 150m: 45.43 200m: 38.71

7. DI LENARDO, Ana 2004 TK 2:49.13 + 10.82 298
50m: 37.59 100m: 43.69 150m: 44.10 200m: 43.75

8. VEZENKOVA, Maja 2004 KA 2:50.46 + 12.15 291
50m: 37.85 100m: 46.26 150m: 43.92 200m: 42.43

9. KLJUČANIN, Sara 2004 TK 2:52.08 + 13.77 283
50m: 39.86 100m: 44.68 150m: 45.71 200m: 41.83

10. PERKO, Hana 2005 KA 2:59.08 + 20.77 251
50m: 39.67 100m: 46.83 150m: 46.26 200m: 46.32

11. MALI, Meta 2005 KA 3:12.34 + 34.03 202
50m: 42.97 100m: 50.65 150m: 48.97 200m: 49.75
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4. kolo gorenjske regije
Kamnik, 6.7.2016

4. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 200m Prosto/Free, Deklice

rezultat točke

12. OMERSA, Manca 2005 TK 3:39.67+ 1:01.36 136
50m: 50.35 100m: 58.08 150m: 58.66 200m: 52.58

Ml.deklice

1. VIDEC, Iza 2007 KA 3:03.43 233
50m: 41.66 100m: 48.21 150m: 48.10 200m: 45.46

2. HRIBAR, Sergeja 2007 TK 3:12.35 + 8.92 202
50m: 45.00 100m: 48.86 150m: 51.52 200m: 46.97

3. ŠILER KLEMENČIČ, Zoja 2006 TK 3:13.51 + 10.08 199
50m: 46.05 100m: 51.93 150m: 49.68 200m: 45.85

4. DI LENARDO, Tara 2006 TK 3:17.97 + 14.54 185
50m: 45.91 100m: 53.98 150m: 51.73 200m: 46.35

5. LOGAR, Urša 2006 TK 3:28.48 + 25.05 159
50m: 44.63 100m: 54.90 150m: 55.17 200m: 53.78

6. REBOL, Eva 2006 TK 3:29.98 + 26.55 155
50m: 48.03 100m: 54.61 150m: 56.16 200m: 51.18

7. JANŠA KIRBIŠ, Živa 2006 TK 3:31.14 + 27.71 153
50m: 50.33 100m: 55.87 150m: 54.68 200m: 50.26

8. BEDRAČ, Ana 2006 TK 3:32.16 + 28.73 151
50m: 47.05 100m: 57.89 150m: 54.73 200m: 52.49

9. VIDMAR, Liza 2007 KA 3:33.14 + 29.71 148
50m: 45.46 100m: 55.87 150m: 56.05 200m: 55.76

10. CAMLEK, Maca 2007 TK 3:42.15 + 38.72 131
50m: 52.76 100m: 57.10 150m: 58.90 200m: 53.39

11. PERKO, Živa 2007 KA 3:56.86 + 53.43 108
50m: 54.60 100m: 1:00.64 150m: 1:03.38 200m: 58.24

12. MIKLIČ, Manca 2006 KA 4:07.65+ 1:04.22 94
50m: 54.91 100m: 1:07.83 150m: 1:06.55 200m: 58.36

5. disciplina/event M/M, 100m Hrbtno/Back Odprto
6.7.2016 - 17:40
Točk: FINA 2015

rezultat točke

Mladinci

1. MIKAC KNAPIČ, Tian 1999 TK 1:11.69 380
50m: 34.83 100m: 36.86

2. KERN, Mark 1999 TK 1:13.05 + 1.36 359
50m: 35.14 100m: 37.91

Kadeti

1. ČENČIČ, Nejc 2000 TK 1:09.95 409
50m: 34.72 100m: 35.23

2. STANONIK, Matic 2000 TK 1:11.29 + 1.34 386
50m: 34.52 100m: 36.77

3. ŠPENKO, Tim 2000 TK 1:15.83 + 5.88 321
50m: 36.96 100m: 38.87

Dečki

1. PLANINC, Jaka 2002 KA 1:22.51 249
50m: 45.79 100m: 36.72

2. STELE, Matej 2002 KA 1:34.45 + 11.94 166
50m: 46.25 100m: 48.20
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4. kolo gorenjske regije
Kamnik, 6.7.2016

5. disciplina/event, M/M, 100m Hrbtno/Back

Ml.dečki

1. IVIČIČ, Aleš 2004 TK 1:22.98 245
50m: 40.91 100m: 42.07

2. KLJUČANIN, Benjamin 2005 TK 1:26.82 + 3.84 214
50m: 42.67 100m: 44.15

3. BENEDIČIČ, Jošt 2004 RA 1:28.79 + 5.81 200
50m: 43.45 100m: 45.34

4. JELOVČAN, Jaka 2005 TK 1:34.69 + 11.71 165
50m: 46.27 100m: 48.42

5. RADIŠIČ, Dejan 2005 TK 1:38.83 + 15.85 145
6. KOSMAČ, Nik 2005 TK 1:41.28 + 18.30 134

50m: 47.57 100m: 53.71

7. STELE, Gašper 2004 KA 1:42.34 + 19.36 130
50m: 49.45 100m: 52.89

8. EGART, Luka 2005 TK 1:45.67 + 22.69 118
50m: 51.88 100m: 53.79

9. ROTER, Matic 2004 TK 1:47.20 + 24.22 113
50m: 50.92 100m: 56.28

10. STRAJNAR, Nejc 2005 TK 1:47.87 + 24.89 111
50m: 53.87 100m: 54.00

11. MAČEK, Tilen 2007 TK 1:50.98 + 28.00 102
50m: 52.85 100m: 58.13

12. KONČAR, Marko Gabriel 2007 KA 1:54.31 + 31.33 93
50m: 55.62 100m: 58.69

DSQ KOLENKO, Tim 2008 KA + 53.09
SW 6.5 -

6. disciplina/event Ž/W, 100m Hrbtno/Back Odprto
6.7.2016 - 17:45
Točk: FINA 2015

rezultat točke

Mladinke

1. ŠKULJ, Ana 2001 TK 1:11.62 534
50m: 34.69 100m: 36.93

2. KOLARIČ, Nika 2001 TK 1:22.71 + 11.09 346
50m: 40.32 100m: 42.39

3. POGAČAR, Neža 2001 TK 1:25.66 + 14.04 312
50m: 41.77 100m: 43.89

4. RABIČ, Rafaela 2001 TK 1:28.70 + 17.08 281
50m: 43.44 100m: 45.26

Kadetinje

1. ŠPIK, Eva 2003 TK 1:20.04 382
50m: 39.03 100m: 41.01

2. ŽAGAR, Pia 2003 TK 1:28.22 + 8.18 285
50m: 43.01 100m: 45.21

3. SUHADOLNIK, Gaja 2002 TK 1:57.54 + 37.50 120
50m: 56.83 100m: 1:00.71

4. REBOL, Sara 2002 TK 14:44.17+ 13:24.13
50m: 50.16 100m: 13:54.01

Deklice

1. DI LENARDO, Ana 2004 TK 1:30.36 266
50m: 41.93 100m: 48.43

2. FAJFAR, Mara 2004 RA 1:32.27 + 1.91 249
50m: 44.71 100m: 47.56

3. OMERSA, Manca 2005 TK 1:54.03 + 23.67 132
50m: 55.75 100m: 58.28
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4. kolo gorenjske regije
Kamnik, 6.7.2016

6. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 100m Hrbtno/Back

Ml.deklice

1. DI LENARDO, Tara 2006 TK 1:36.97 215
50m: 47.25 100m: 49.72

2. BEDRAČ, Ana 2006 TK 1:42.43 + 5.46 182
50m: 49.01 100m: 53.42

3. HRIBAR, Sergeja 2007 TK 1:44.04 + 7.07 174
50m: 51.37 100m: 52.67

4. REBOL, Eva 2006 TK 1:48.88 + 11.91 152
50m: 53.82 100m: 55.06

5. JANŠA KIRBIŠ, Živa 2006 TK 1:49.53 + 12.56 149
50m: 52.77 100m: 56.76

6. ŠILER KLEMENČIČ, Zoja 2006 TK 1:50.77 + 13.80 144
7. LOGAR, Urša 2006 TK 1:50.88 + 13.91 144

50m: 52.91 100m: 57.97

8. CAMLEK, Maca 2007 TK 1:59.44 + 22.47 115
50m: 59.23 100m: 1:00.21

7. disciplina/event M/M, 400m Mešano/Medley Odprto
6.7.2016 - 17:55
Točk: FINA 2015

rezultat točke

Mladinci

1. MIKAC KNAPIČ, Tian 1999 TK 5:11.94 477
50m: 33.21 150m: 40.89 250m: 43.56 350m: 36.02

100m: 37.73 200m: 41.53 300m: 44.46 400m: 34.54

Kadeti

1. ŠPENKO, Tim 2000 TK 5:26.26 417
50m: 34.68 150m: 43.93 250m: 43.38 350m: 39.72

100m: 40.22 200m: 42.76 300m: 44.72 400m: 36.85

2. ZARNIK, Tilen 2000 TK 5:28.41 + 2.15 409
50m: 35.18 150m: 41.72 250m: 48.38 350m: 40.07

100m: 42.06 200m: 39.70 300m: 46.60 400m: 34.70

3. STANONIK, Matic 2000 TK 5:30.69 + 4.43 400
50m: 32.61 150m: 43.13 250m: 49.22 350m: 34.52

100m: 40.66 200m: 43.62 300m: 50.93 400m: 36.00

Dečki

1. PERME MODRIJANČIČ, Črt 2003 TK 5:24.43 424
50m: 33.63 150m: 41.58 250m: 45.77 350m: 37.54

100m: 40.09 200m: 42.38 300m: 48.04 400m: 35.40

2. NAHTIGAL, Benjamin 2003 TK 5:32.63 + 8.20 393
50m: 34.37 150m: 41.90 250m: 48.07 350m: 37.94

100m: 40.62 200m: 42.71 300m: 49.73 400m: 37.29

3. GLADEK, Nik 2003 RA 5:45.41 + 20.98 351
50m: 35.35 150m: 41.80 250m: 50.27 350m: 37.65

100m: 46.50 200m: 43.01 300m: 51.78 400m: 39.05

4. VINTAR, Miha 2003 TK 5:56.71 + 32.28 319
50m: 39.30 150m: 44.29 250m: 52.57 350m: 39.10

100m: 46.98 200m: 43.40 300m: 52.27 400m: 38.80

Ml.dečki

1. JANHUBA, Jure 2004 TK 5:59.47 312
50m: 42.67 150m: 42.98 250m: 51.73 350m: 39.26

100m: 49.48 200m: 41.53 300m: 53.15 400m: 38.67

2. PAJNTAR, Rožle 2004 TK 6:26.34 + 26.87 251
50m: 43.34 150m: 46.33 250m: 55.68 350m: 40.48

100m: 56.09 200m: 46.86 300m: 55.66 400m: 41.90

3. IVIČIČ, Aleš 2004 TK 6:29.89 + 30.42 244
50m: 44.00 150m: 48.64 250m: 52.13 350m: 44.79

100m: 55.47 200m: 48.60 300m: 54.79 400m: 41.47
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4. kolo gorenjske regije
Kamnik, 6.7.2016

8. disciplina/event Ž/W, 400m Mešano/Medley Odprto
6.7.2016 - 18:10
Točk: FINA 2015

rezultat točke

Mladinke

1. SEDEJ, Anja 2000 TK 5:46.58 464
50m: 35.05 150m: 42.52 250m: 49.94 350m: 38.39

100m: 48.51 200m: 43.46 300m: 52.03 400m: 36.68

2. GRILC, Neža 2001 TK 5:48.41 + 1.83 457
50m: 37.82 150m: 46.26 250m: 46.83 350m: 40.10

100m: 45.85 200m: 44.74 300m: 48.03 400m: 38.78

3. RABIČ, Rafaela 2001 TK 6:03.05 + 16.47 404
50m: 39.81 150m: 48.49 250m: 46.50 350m: 40.10

100m: 49.84 200m: 49.54 300m: 51.05 400m: 37.72

Kadetinje

1. ROBLJEK, Manca 2002 TK 6:02.55 405
50m: 35.78 150m: 250m: 400m: 41.07

100m: 2:20.81 200m: 2:29.23 350m: 1:34.27

2. ČENČIČ, Nina 2003 RA 6:17.24 + 14.69 360
50m: 40.97 150m: 45.15 250m: 58.42 350m: 39.29

100m: 50.31 200m: 45.91 300m: 57.88 400m: 39.31

Deklice

1. NOVAK, Lana 2004 TK 6:17.48 359
50m: 44.34 150m: 45.57 250m: 55.68 350m: 42.26

100m: 50.47 200m: 43.47 300m: 56.13 400m: 39.56

2. MIKAC KNAPIČ, Nia 2004 TK 6:19.19 + 1.71 354
50m: 41.88 150m: 49.35 250m: 48.95 350m: 43.23

100m: 48.96 200m: 50.02 300m: 53.75 400m: 43.05

3. ARKO, Lana 2005 RA 6:20.01 + 2.53 352
50m: 46.08 150m: 46.67 250m: 53.44 350m: 45.47

100m: 50.96 200m: 46.13 300m: 50.44 400m: 40.82

4. ZUPAN, Neža 2005 TK 6:20.80 + 3.32 350
50m: 42.92 150m: 49.22 250m: 51.03 350m: 45.58

100m: 52.71 200m: 47.40 300m: 50.03 400m: 41.91

5. KLJUČANIN, Sara 2004 TK 6:22.88 + 5.40 344
50m: 43.31 150m: 47.67 250m: 52.87 350m: 44.75

100m: 50.67 200m: 46.78 300m: 53.54 400m: 43.29

6. CAMLEK, Neca 2004 TK 6:35.11 + 17.63 313
50m: 45.14 150m: 48.68 250m: 54.33 350m: 44.25

100m: 54.04 200m: 49.00 300m: 57.18 400m: 42.49

7. DI LENARDO, Ana 2004 TK 7:05.33 + 47.85 251
50m: 47.95 150m: 53.37 250m: 57.45 350m: 46.40

100m: 58.71 200m: 54.58 300m: 1:02.02 400m: 44.85
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4. kolo gorenjske regije
Kamnik, 6.7.2016

Vse disciplineNajboljši rezultati po točkah FINA
Točke: FINA 2015

M/M

1. ČENČIČ, Nejc 00 Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj 200m Prosto/Free 2:04.78 546
2. MIKAC KNAPIČ, Tian 99 Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj 400m Mešano/Medley 5:11.94 477
3. KERN, Mark 99 Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj 200m Prosto/Free 2:12.92 451
4. PREBIL, Jernej 02 Plavalni klub Kamnik 50m Delfin/Fly 29.26 450
5. PERME MODRIJANČIČ, Črt 03 Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj 400m Mešano/Medley 5:24.43 424
6. ŠPENKO, Tim 00 Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj 400m Mešano/Medley 5:26.26 417
7. ČENČIČ, Nejc 00 Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj 100m Hrbtno/Back 1:09.95 409

ZARNIK, Tilen 00 Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj 400m Mešano/Medley 5:28.41 409
9. ŠKRJANC, Žiga 00 Plavalni klub Kamnik 50m Delfin/Fly 30.41 401

10. STANONIK, Matic 00 Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj 400m Mešano/Medley 5:30.69 400
11. BENEDIČIČ, Matija 00 Plavalni klub Ratitovec Železniki 200m Prosto/Free 2:18.73 397
12. NAHTIGAL, Benjamin 03 Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj 400m Mešano/Medley 5:32.63 393
13. STANONIK, Matic 00 Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj 100m Hrbtno/Back 1:11.29 386
14. ČENČIČ, Nejc 00 Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj 50m Delfin/Fly 30.94 381
15. MIKAC KNAPIČ, Tian 99 Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj 100m Hrbtno/Back 1:11.69 380
16. CIZEL, Luka 00 Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj 200m Prosto/Free 2:21.85 371

VINTAR, Miha 03 Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj 200m Prosto/Free 2:21.93 371
ŠPENKO, Tim 00 Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj 200m Prosto/Free 2:21.95 371

19. NAHTIGAL, Benjamin 03 Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj 200m Prosto/Free 2:22.39 367
20. CIZEL, Luka 00 Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj 50m Delfin/Fly 31.34 366
21. KERN, Mark 99 Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj 100m Hrbtno/Back 1:13.05 359

PERME MODRIJANČIČ, Črt 03 Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj 50m Delfin/Fly 31.54 359
23. GLADEK, Nik 03 Plavalni klub Ratitovec Železniki 400m Mešano/Medley 5:45.41 351
24. URŠIČ, Jan 00 Plavalni klub Kamnik 50m Delfin/Fly 31.86 348
25. ŠPENKO, Tim 00 Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj 50m Delfin/Fly 32.28 335

Ž/W

1. ŠKULJ, Ana 01 Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj 100m Hrbtno/Back 1:11.62 534
2. PINTAR, Lucija 01 Plavalni klub Kamnik 50m Delfin/Fly 31.26 477
3. POGAČAR, Neža 01 Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj 200m Prosto/Free 2:24.69 476
4. SEDEJ, Anja 00 Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj 400m Mešano/Medley 5:46.58 464
5. GRILC, Neža 01 Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj 400m Mešano/Medley 5:48.41 457
6. KOLARIČ, Nika 01 Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj 200m Prosto/Free 2:27.02 453
7. ŠPIK, Eva 03 Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj 200m Prosto/Free 2:27.79 446
8. DOBROVOLJC, Živa 00 Plavalni klub Kamnik 50m Delfin/Fly 32.05 442
9. ŠKULJ, Ana 01 Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj 50m Delfin/Fly 32.65 418

10. ROBLJEK, Manca 02 Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj 400m Mešano/Medley 6:02.55 405
11. RABIČ, Rafaela 01 Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj 400m Mešano/Medley 6:03.05 404
12. SERETIN, Lara 99 Plavalni klub Kamnik 50m Delfin/Fly 33.61 384
13. ŠPIK, Eva 03 Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj 100m Hrbtno/Back 1:20.04 382
14. ČENČIČ, Nina 03 Plavalni klub Ratitovec Železniki 200m Prosto/Free 2:37.61 368
15. POGAČAR, Zala 04 Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj 200m Prosto/Free 2:38.31 363
16. ČENČIČ, Nina 03 Plavalni klub Ratitovec Železniki 400m Mešano/Medley 6:17.24 360
17. NOVAK, Lana 04 Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj 400m Mešano/Medley 6:17.48 359
18. MIKAC KNAPIČ, Nia 04 Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj 400m Mešano/Medley 6:19.19 354
19. ARKO, Lana 05 Plavalni klub Ratitovec Železniki 400m Mešano/Medley 6:20.01 352
20. VARGA, Maša 04 Plavalni klub Kamnik 50m Delfin/Fly 34.60 351
21. ZUPAN, Neža 05 Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj 400m Mešano/Medley 6:20.80 350
22. KOLARIČ, Nika 01 Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj 100m Hrbtno/Back 1:22.71 346
23. ROBLJEK, Manca 02 Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj 50m Delfin/Fly 34.82 345
24. KLJUČANIN, Sara 04 Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj 400m Mešano/Medley 6:22.88 344
25. ZUPAN, Neža 05 Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj 200m Prosto/Free 2:42.69 334
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